

Ⓓ  
SLP(C)No. 1395-1396 OF 2001

ITEM No.1A  
FOR JUDGMENT

Court No. 5

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NOS. 899-900 OF 2004 @  
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.1395-1396/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 21/09/2000 in LRRP 4033 & 3817/90  
of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

K. KUNHAMBU

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

CHANDRAMMA & ORS.  
( HEARD BY HON'BLE DORAISWAMY RAJU AND ARIJIT PASAYAT, JJ.)

Respondent (s)

Date : 10/02/2004 These Petitions were called on for pronouncement of Judgment today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DORAISWAMY RAJU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Romy Chacko, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. P.R. Ramasesh, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Doraiswamy Raju pronounced the Judgment of the Court.  
Leave granted.

The appeals are dismissed in terms of the signed Judgment. No costs.

(D.L.Chugh) (Vijay Aggarwal)

Court Master Court Master

Signed Judgment (REPORTABLE) is placed on the file